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Anlage
Frankfurter Str. 320, 51147 Koln
G 02203-5907733 ssz-koeln@t-online.de

Sportwart/in
Schultz, Dirk
T 0176 63392416 dirk.schultz@netcologne.de

Schiedsrichterobmann

Benfer, Thomas
T 0179 2138532 tom63cgn@yahoo.de

nu.Dokument 011b, erstellt am 17.05.2024 08:39 | Seite 1

Herren 1 (4er) | 2. Kreisliga 4-er

MF: Tim Kaiser

m 0176 20195791; Tim761@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Lischka, Matthias
Lodomez, Marc
Woizenko, Adi
Bohm, Markus
Crnko, Juraj

Gotz, Thomas
Freiberg, Sebastian
Haas, Alexander
Lodomez, Luan
Tarlowski, Tim Niklas
Kaiser, Tim

Klas, Stefan
Wolff-Maffei, Olaf
Hantel, Mike
Schultz, Dirk

Meier, Maximilian
Doehring, Willi

El Mojahid, Samir
Thaele, Jens
Wendig, Gotz

Widl, Jannik
Tietjen, Andreas
Sinner, Andreas
Schmitt, Torsten
Basu Roy, Suvajit (IND*)
Bhattarai, Pawan (NEP*)
Chen, Hui

Romer, Christopher
Gruninger, Philipp
Velten, Benno

Noé, Lars

ID-Nr.

17902117
17754017
16702474
17201711
19570790
17602006
10560410
17752499
11090471
10107815
17650036
17301551
17652606
19611664
18804794
10166036
15658010
17856443
16452624
17284467
19505667
17853854
17951687
18999464
19157337
18892506
19157520
18754781
11163581
10832722
10832723

LK

LK11,7
LK14,9
LK16,1
LK18,1
LK18,6
LK18,7
LK18,8
LK19,4
LK21,3
LK23,2
LK23,8
LK21,3
LK22,2
LK24,7
LK24,5
LK24,5
LK21,8
LK22,4
LK24,5
LK24,2
LK24,0
LK24,5
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,7
LK24,7
LK24,0
LK24,8
LK23,5
LK21,8
LK23,7

DR

Ra.

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Name (Nat.)
Modic, Nikolai
Herget, Michael
Hirsch, Mike
Kaminski, Jannis
Kasperski, Tobias
Schultz, Phillip
Buchholz, Kai
Plontzke, Marc
Woitzik, Christian
Mdiller, Lorenzo
Moreira Leal, Flavio
Isik, Ali

TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.

ID-Nr. LK DR
10834548 LK24,7
18355488 LK24,0
19804833 LK24,0
19358849 LK24,0
10004460 LK24,0
19157521 LK24,0
10269163 LK24,0
19358851 LK24,0
19505678 LK24,0
17852471 LK24,0
18892650 LK24,0
17054322 LK24,5
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